CARROLL COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT

TELEPHONE DIRECTORY

Office:

Judge’s Chambers (Administrative) — Hecker, Honorable Fred S.
Judge’s Chambers — Oesterreicher, Honorable Maria L.
Judge’s Chambers — Titus, Honorable Richard R.
Judge’s Chambers — DeL.eonardo, Honorable Brian L.
Magistrate’s Office (Administrative) — Moffatt, Honorable Jeffrey D.
Magistrate’s Office — Poole, Honorable Kathryn Brewer
Bailiff Coordinator
Central Assignment — Civil
Criminal
Court Administration — Court Administrator
Deputy Court Administrator
Court Administration Coordinator
Court Reporters
Drug Treatment Court — Coordinator
Case Manager
Case Manager

Family Law Administration — Family Law Administrator

Deputy Family Law Administrator

Visitation Services Coordinator

ADR Practitioner

Domestic Navigator

Administrative Assistant

Information
Jury Office — Jury Commissioner
Deputy Jury Commissioner

Law Library

Protection Order Advocacy & Representation Project — Legal Advocate
Attorney

Staff Attorney

Volunteer Community Service Program

OTHER COURT RELATED OFFICES

Clerk of the Circuit Court
Clerk
Chief Deputy
Judicial Case Manager

Telephone:

410-386-2837
410-386-2650
410-386-2616
410-386-2092
410-386-2652
410-386-2380
410-386-2332

410-386-2715/2716
410-386-2027/2967

410-386-2854
410-386-2330
410-386-2917
410-386-2329
410-386-2851
410-386-2852
410-386-2853
410-386-2401
410-386-2402
410-386-2735
410-386-2736
410-386-2734
410-386-2751

410-386-2654
410-386-2093
410-386-2014
410-386-2672
410-386-2440
410-386-2431
410-386-2598
410-386-2673

410-386-8710
410-386-8715
410-386-8716
410-386-8735



Civil/Criminal/Family Law Department
Land Records, Recording & Licensing Office
District Court

Juvenile Services

Lawyer Referral Service

Orphans’ Court

Parole & Probation

Public Defender

Register of Wills

Sheriff

State’s Attorney (Main Line)

410-386-8720
410-386-8768
410-871-3500
410-871-3600
410-377-9100
410-386-2086
410-871-3650
410-871-3636
410-848-2586
410-386-2600
410-386-2671



